High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List #22 /  Jan 2016      Page 2-43
Woven Fiberglass Electrical Apparatus Insulating Tape: Premium Grade
1200°F / 648°C: DeltaGlass™ Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant
 Woven from filament fiberglass yarns, this tape will
withstand temperatures up to 1200°F / 648°C in
continuous service.
 Used extensively as an insulating tape in transformers,
motors and generators.  This tape is a bright white
color.  Selvaged edge to prevent fraying.
 This tape offers superior insulating properties as well
as very low chloride and alkali content.
 Other widths available by custom order.
 Various finishes and treatments available including
heat cleaned.
1200°F / 648°C continuous rating, high insulation value
Fiberglass Woven Tape for Electrical Apparatus Construction
High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Part Number
Width
in / mm
Price per Roll By Thickness
“A” thickness
.003” / .08mm
Price
“B” thickness
.004” / .10mm
Price
“C” thickness
.005” / .13mm
Price
“D” thickness
.007” / .18mm
Price
“E” thickness
.010” / .25mm
Price
“F” thickness
.015” / .38mm
Price
“G” thickness
.020” / .51mm
Price
Medium Weave - Type A
T-FG-WOVEN-A-M013-08-X .5 13
N/A
$ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00
N/A N/A
Warp Total Ends / Fill Picks/in W 26 / F 26 W 25 / F26 W 25 / F 26 W 42 / F 18
T-FG-WOVEN-A-M019-12-X .75 19
N/A
$ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00
N/A
Warp Total Ends / Fill Picks/in W 37 / F 26 W 37 / F 26 W 37 / F 26 W 66 / F 18 W 19 / F 16
T-FG-WOVEN-A-M025-16-X 1.0 25
N/A
$ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00
Warp Total Ends / Fill Picks/in W 49 / F 26 W 49 / F 26 W 49 / F 26 W 86 / F 18 W 26 / F 16 W 45 / F 15
T-FG-WOVEN-A-M038-24-X 1.5 38
N/A
$ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00
N/A
$ 5.00
Warp Total Ends / Fill Picks/in W 73 / F 26 W 71 / F 26 W 71 / F 26 W 132 / F 18 W 68 / F 15
Tight Weave - Type B
T-FG-WOVEN-B-M013-08-X .5 13
N/A
$ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00
N/A N/A
Warp Total Ends / Fill Picks/in W 26 / F 30 W 25 / F 33 W 25 / F 33 W 42 / F 22
T-FG-WOVEN-B-M019-12-X .75 19
N/A
$ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00
N/A N/A
Warp Total Ends / Fill Picks/in W 37 / F 30 W 37 / F 33 W 37 / F 33 W 66 / F 22
T-FG-WOVEN-B-M025-16-X 1.0 25
N/A
$ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00
N/A N/A
Warp Total Ends / Fill Picks/in W 49 / F 30 W 49 / F 33 W 49 / F 33 W 86 / F 22
T-FG-WOVEN-B-M038-24-X 1.5 38
N/A
$ 5.00 $ 5.00 $ 5.00
N/A N/A N/A
Warp Total Ends / Fill Picks/in W 73 / F 30 W 71 / F 33 W 71 / F 33
Mil Spec Weave MIL-Y-1140 - Type M
T-FG-WOVEN-M-M013-08-X .5 13 $ 5.00
N/A
$ 5.00 $ 5.00
N/A N/A N/A
Warp Total Ends / Fill Picks/in W 29 / F 42 W 26 / F38 W 26 / F38
T-FG-WOVEN-M-M019-12-X .75 19 $ 5.00
N/A
$ 5.00 $ 5.00
N/A N/A N/A
Warp Total Ends / Fill Picks/in W 45 / F 42 W 38 / F 38 W 38 / F 38
T-FG-WOVEN-M-M025-16-X 1.0 25 $ 5.00
N/A
$ 5.00 $ 5.00
N/A N/A N/A
Warp Total Ends / Fill Picks/in W 62 / F 42 W 51 / F 38 W 51 / F 38
 For the “X” Value in the part number, specify A, B, C, D, E, F or G to correspond to the desired thickness.
Price shown is the base price for the tape.  For CT Finish multiply price by 1.25.  For CT Yellow finish multiply price by 1.35.  For
G10E Finish multiply price by 1.40.  For Gilt edge finish multiply price by 1.20. For 112 finish multiply price by 1.37. For #16 finish
multiply price by 1.30. For Golden Gilt Edge finish multiply price by 1.45.